
Transaction Summary Report

The Trustee for Taven Super Fund

ABN: 70633498510

For the period 2022-07-01 to 2024-01-22

Date
(Type)

From Amount

2022-11-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3341609764
2022-10-01
2022-11-02
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00

2022-12-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3363742542
2022-11-03
2022-11-30
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00



2023-01-10
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3384731124
2022-12-01
2023-01-04
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00

2023-02-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3405545205
2023-01-06
2023-01-31
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00

2023-03-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3426794784
2023-02-01
2023-02-28
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00

2023-04-12
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 3,225.60

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3451796034
2023-03-01
2023-03-31
 
 
$ 2,735.60
$ 490.00

2023-05-09
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3472086239
2023-04-01
2023-05-03
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00

Date
(Type)

From Amount



2023-06-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3495230081
2023-05-04
2023-05-31
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00

2023-07-10
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,283.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3519055054
2023-06-01
2023-06-30
 
 
$ 1,793.75
$ 490.00

2023-08-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,428.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3541851538
2023-07-01
2023-08-02
 
 
$ 1,938.75
$ 490.00

2023-09-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,428.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3566011377
2023-08-03
2023-08-31
 
 
$ 1,938.75
$ 490.00

2023-10-10
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,428.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3590736942
2023-09-01
2023-09-30
 
 
$ 1,938.75
$ 490.00

Date
(Type)

From Amount



2023-11-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,593.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3614741107
2023-10-01
2023-11-01
 
 
$ 2,103.75
$ 490.00

2023-12-08
Contribution

QuickSuper
(71088314827)

$ 2,428.75

Member name
Member number

 
Payment reference

Pay period start date
Pay period end date

 
Contribution amounts

Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

MR Steven KELEHER 
1
 
QUICKSPR3639054079
2023-11-02
2023-11-30
 
 
$ 1,938.75
$ 490.00

Date
(Type)

From Amount


